
Name Position Phone # Cell # Email

Joe Tullo President 416-245-8885 416-723-5266 jtullo@jlt.net

Jim McCullough Sales Rep-Stategic OEM 705-737-9782 705-730-9859 jmccullough@jlt.net

Leo Nat Sales Rep-Eastern Toronto Region 905-686-3432 416-452-0218 leo@jlt.net

Steve Lehman Sales Rep-Western Toronto Region 905-693-0036 416-414-7958 slehman@jlt.net

Duane Booth Sales Rep - Southwestern Region 416-617-9960 416-617-9960 duane@jlt.net

Kim Corcoran Sales Rep-Ottawa, Montreal & Eastern Canada 613-565-9131 613-219-5502 kcorcoran@jlt.net

Malcolm Wood Sales Rep-Ottawa and Montreal 613-635-6410 613-302-9020 malcolm@jlt.net

Tom Dzabic Sales Rep-Calgary & Western Canada 403-619-4591 403-619-4591 tom@jlt.net

Tasneen Manji Distribution Marketing Manager 416-207-9877 289-200-7478 tasneen@jlt.net

Bill Cunningham Outside Distribution Sales 519-821-8993 519-240-4093 bcunningham@jlt.net

Marie McArthur Inside Sales Representative 705-436-1625 705-220-4956 marie@jlt.net

Roubi Abuharoon Vendor Management 416-207-9877 416-893-0423 roubi@jlt.net

JLT FAX MACHINE 416-245-9925

Who we are... 

empowering you forward … 
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